[field not found 'leaflet_type'] (2023, June 18)

USB-C to USB-A female

* USB 3.0

DLC1501A/00

Type C to USB Adaptor

Allows a USB connection to your Type C socket. Transform any USB-C port into a USB-A port and connect up a wide range of

USB-A devices including external hard drives, phones, mice, printers, and more.

Benefits

Advanced charging cable
* Supports USB 3.0 data transfer
* Stress tested over 10000 times

Smart design

Features

Supports USB 3.0.
Supports USB 3.0 high speed 5 Gbps transfer rate.

Specifications

[field not found 'disclaimer_text']

Cable specs
USB version 3.0

* Slim and light design

* Flexible construction for easy on/off

Stress tested cable

Stress tested charging cable over 10000 times for tough use

Design and finishing

Color(s) Black
Materials ABS

PHILIPS



Packaging dimensions

Number of products
included

Height

Width

Depth

Gross weight

Nett weight

Tare weight

EAN

PHILIPS

1

9cm

5cm

0.2 cm

0.006 kg

0.003 kg

0.003 kg

48 95229 11783 9

data subject to change
2023, June 18

Version: 1.0.1
EAN: 4895229117839

Outer Carton

Number of consumer
packagings

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

Nett weight

Tare weight

GTIN

© 2023 Koninklijke Philips N.V.

All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or

their respective owners.

www.philips.com

400

18 cm

14 cm

14 cm

1.4 kg

1.200 kg

0.200 kg

148 95229 11783 6



