[field not found 'leaflet_type'] (2023, June 18)



USB-C to USB-A female

• USB 3.0

DLC1501A/00

Type C to USB Adaptor

Allows a USB connection to your Type C socket. Transform any USB-C port into a USB-A port and connect up a wide range of USB-A devices including external hard drives, phones, mice, printers, and more.

Benefits

Advanced charging cable

- Supports USB 3.0 data transfer
- Stress tested over 10000 times

Smart design

Features

Supports USB 3.0. Supports USB 3.0 high speed 5 Gbps transfer rate.

3.0

Specifications

[field not found 'disclaimer_text']

Cable specs USB version Slim and light designFlexible construction for easy on/off

Stress tested cable Stress tested charging cable over 10000 times for tough use

Design and finishing Color(s) Materials

Black ABS



Packaging dimensions

Number of products	1
included	
Height	9 cm
Width	5 cm
Depth	0.2 cm
Gross weight	0.006 kg
Nett weight	0.003 kg
Tare weight	0.003 kg
EAN	48 95229 11783 9

Outer Carton

Number of consumer	400
packagings	
Length	18 cm
Width	14 cm
Height	14 cm
Gross weight	1.4 kg
Nett weight	1.200 kg
Tare weight	0.200 kg
GTIN	1 48 95229 11783 6



data subject to change 2023, June 18 Version: 1 0 1

Version: 1.0.1 EAN: 4895229117839 © 2023 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com